Nebraska Aeronautics Commission

August 9, 2024

PROJECT GRANT FUND

Funds available April 30, 2024 $2,848.94
Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting)
None

Subtotal $0.00
Other Actions
Bloomfield SAZ - return excess funds allocated 10/20/23 $155,610.00

Subtotal $155,610.00
Funds available July 31, 2024 $158,458.94
Funds available at August 2023 meeting: $4,058.94

AERONAUTICS CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND (Neb. Rev. Stat. §81-703)
3,068,396.62

Funds Available April 30, 2024

Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting)

Gordon - top trees in runway 04 approach
Subtotal

Other Actions

($12,750.00)
($12,750.00)

None
Subtotal

Receipts

0.00

May

June

July
Subtotal

Funds available July 31, 2024

Funds available at August 2023 meeting: $0

$158,138.28
$122,085.68

$59,442.01
339,665.97

3,395,312.59

***  Consistent with state statute 81-703, allocations from this fund will be made at the
discretion of the NDOT Director upon the recommendation of the Commission



Nebraska Aeronautics Commission

August 9, 2024

STATE OWNED AIRFIELDS (SOA) DIVERSION GRANT FUND

Funds available April 30, 2024

Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting)

None
Funds available July 31, 2024

Funds available at August 2023 meeting.: $0

SEAL COAT GRANT FUND (Pavement Preservation Program)

$0.00

$0.00

Funds available April 30, 2024

Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting)

None
Subtotal

Other Actions

None
Subtotal

Funds available July 31, 2024

Funds available at August 2023 meeting: $405,792.18

HANGAR REVOLVING LOAN FUND

$405,792.18

$0.00

$0.00

$405,792.18

Funds available March 31, 2024

Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting)

None
Subtotal

Other Actions

Lexington storage hangar - return excess funds
Seward 10-Place T hangar - return excess funds
Subtotal

Receipts

297,626.00
281,894.00

April

May

June

July ($60,000 is the Harvard Loan annual repayment)
Subtotal

Funds available July 31, 2024

Funds available at August 2023 meeting: $1,933,260.17
Total amount in Hangar Loan fund: $3,768,360

$16,975.00
$16,975.00
$16,975.00
$76,975.00

$136,714.17

$0.00

$579,520.00

$127,900.00

$844,134.17



Nebraska Aeronautics Commission
August 9, 2024

FUEL STORAGE LOAN FUND
Funds available March 31, 2024

$295,199.91

Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting)

None
Subtotal

| Other Actions
‘ None
’ Subtotal

$0.00

Receipts
April $0.00

May $0.00
June $240.00
July $240.00

Subtotal

$480.00

Funds available July 31, 2024 $295,679.91

Funds available at August 2024 meeting: $318,996.91
Total amount in Fuel Storage fund: $336,500

NON-PRIMARY ENTITLEMENT TRANSFER PROGRAM
Funds available April 30, 2024

$836.75

Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting)
None

$0.00

Funds Disbursed
Pender Village -$100.00
Subtotal :

-$100.00

Funds availableJuly 31, 2024 $736.75



