Nebraska Aeronautics Commission August 9, 2024

PROJ	ECT	GRANT	FUND
------	-----	--------------	------

	CO 040 04
	\$2,848.94
	\$0.00
\$155,610.00	
	\$155,610.00
organization.	\$158,458.94
	\$155,610.00

AERONAUTICS CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND (Neb. Rev. Stat. §81-703)

Funds Available April 30, 2024		3,068,396.62
Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting)		
Gordon - top trees in runway 04 approach	(\$12,750.00)	
Subtotal		(\$12,750.00)
Other Actions		
None		
Subtotal		0.00
Receipts		
May	\$158,138.28	
June	\$122,085.68	
July	\$59,442.01	
Subtotal	, ,	339,665.97
Funds available July 31, 2024	40000-Damina	3,395,312.59

Funds available at August 2023 meeting: \$0

^{***} Consistent with state statute 81-703, allocations from this fund will be made at the discretion of the NDOT Director upon the recommendation of the Commission

Nebraska Aeronautics Commission August 9, 2024

STATE OWNED AIRFIELDS (SOA) DIVERSION GRANT	FUND	
Funds available April 30, 2024		\$0.00
Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting)		
None		
Funds available July 31, 2024	<u></u>	\$0.00
Funds available at August 2023 meeting: \$0		
SEAL COAT GRANT FUND (Pavement Preservation Pro	ogram)	
Funds available April 30, 2024		\$405,792.18
Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting)		
None	——————————————————————————————————————	
Subtotal		\$0.00
Other Actions		
None	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Subtotal		\$0.00
Funds available July 31, 2024		\$405,792.18
Funds available at August 2023 meeting: \$405,792.1	8	
HANGAR REVOLVING LOAN FUND		
Funds available March 31, 2024		\$136,714.17
Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting)		
None		
Subtotal		\$0.00
Other Actions		
Lexington storage hangar - return excess funds	297,626.00	
Seward 10-Place T hangar - return excess funds Subtotal	281,894.00	\$579,520.00
Receipts		
April	\$16,975.00	
May	\$16,975.00	
June	\$16,975.00	
July (\$60,000 is the Harvard Loan annual repayment)	\$76,975.00	
Subtotal		\$127,900.00
Funds available July 31, 2024		\$844,134.17

Funds available at August 2023 meeting: \$1,933,260.17 Total amount in Hangar Loan fund: \$3,768,360

Nebraska Aeronautics Commission August 9, 2024

Funds available March 31, 2024		\$295,199.9
Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting)		
None		
Subtotal		
Other Actions		
None		
Subtotal		\$0.00
Receipts		
April	\$0.00	
May	\$0.00	
June	\$240.00	
July	\$240.00	
Subtotal	72.0.00	\$480.00
Funds available July 31, 2024	BOOK CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	\$295,679.91
Funds available at August 2024 meeting: \$318,996.91		
Total amount in Fuel Storage fund: \$336,500		
V-PRIMARY ENTITI EMENT TRANSFER PROGRAM		
N-PRIMARY ENTITLEMENT TRANSFER PROGRAM Funds available April 30, 2024		\$836.75
Funds available April 30, 2024		\$836.75
		•
Funds available April 30, 2024 Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting)		\$836.75 \$0.00
Funds available April 30, 2024 Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting) None	-\$100.00	•
Funds available April 30, 2024 Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting) None Funds Disbursed	-\$100.00	•
Funds available April 30, 2024 Commission Actions (5/03/2024 meeting) None Funds Disbursed Pender Village	-\$100.00	\$0.00